Quantity 1 OFP-Q-ADD

OptiFiber Pro Add on Kit - includes OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR Module, (2) SC/LC Multimode Launch Cables—50 μ m, (2) SC/LC Singlemode Launch Cable—9 μ m, (2) OTDR source port interchangeable LC adapters, SC/SC Simplex Adaptor, LC/LC Simplex Adaptor, (2) Launch Fiber Hanging straps and magnets, Carry Case, Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guide

Quantity 1 GLD3-OFP-Q-ADD

3 years of Gold Support coverage for OFP-Q-ADD

Quantity 1

CFP-Q-ADD

CertiFiber Pro Add on Kit – includes (2) CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS Modules, SC/LC EF-compliant MM TRC Kit 50 µm, SC/LC SM TRC Kit, TRC Carrying Case, (2) LC/LC Simplex Adaptors, Large Carry Case, Versiv Open Source Software CD, Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guide.

Quantity 1 GLD3-CFP-Q-ADD 3 years of Gold Support coverage for CFP-Q-ADD

Quantity 1 MMC-50-LCLC 50 μm LC/LC Launch Fiber

Quantity 1 SMC-9-LCLC 9 μm LC/LC Launch Fiber

Quantity 1 MRC-50-SCSC-0.3m MM 50 μm TRC 0.3m for OTDR port (SC/SC)

Quantity 1 SRC-9-SCSC-0.3m MM 9 μm TRC 0.3m for OTDR port (SC/SC)